
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (60% = 8 Laps) 

No. 
5 

69 
24 
98 
34 
95 
27 
17 
56 
94 
93 
21 
9 

99 
45 
66 
8 

23 
92 

75 
35 
1 

Name 
Ken Allemann 
Florian Thoma 
Gino Alessandro Tengg 
Rudolf Rhyn 
Sven Müller 
Vincenzo Alvaro 
Mirco Gervasoni 
Mike Zürcher 
Lars Hänggi 
Yves Oliver Von Aesch 
Philip Hirschi 
Tobias Widmer 
Boris Kaech 
Philippe Ehrensberger 
Ilia Drovossekov 
Gaetano Agnello 
Marc Anthony Meynet 
Arnaud Nussbaum 
Loïc Vindice 

Isabelle Von Lerber 
Almir Prasovic 
André Reinhard 

Chassis/Engine 
Birel/TM 
Intrepid/TM 
Kosmic/TM 
Maranello/TM 
Energy/ 
Swiss Hutless/TM 
CRG/TM 
MAD/TM 
Tony-Kart/Vortex 
Swiss Hutless/ 
Swiss Hutless/ 
Danilo Rossi/TM 
MAD/TM 
Swiss Hutless/TM 
Tony Kart/Vortex 
Formula K/TM 
Energy/Iame 
ART/ 
Praga/Iame 

Swiss Hutless/TM 
Gillard/TM 
CRG/TM 

Entrant 
Spirit Racing 
Privatbewerber 
Spirit Racing 
Privatbewerber 
Privatbewerber 
Swiss Hutless Karts 
Privatbewerber 
Karting-Club Thun Oberland 
Privatbewerber 
Privatbewerber 
Swiss Hutless Karts 
Kartteam Meier GmbH 
Privatbewerber 
Swiss Hutless Karts 
Advance Karting 
Privatbewerber 
Kart Club Valais 
GS Karting 
Kart Club Valais 

Karting-Club Thun Oberland 
Lindi-Racing 
Berner Kart Racing Club 

Total Tm 
8:54.324 
8:57.192 
8:58.353 
8:58.433 
8:59.695 
9:01.469 
9:01.595 
9:03.957 
9:05.425 
9:05.558 
9:06.078 
9:07.055 
9:07.410 
9:07.923 
9:08.734 
9:09.855 
9:11.465 
9:17.369 
5:08.048 

3:34.987 
2:41.479 
2:42.155 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

8 

5 
4 
4 

Diff 

2.868 
4.029 
4.109 
5.371 
7.145 
7.271 
9.633 

11.101 
11.234 
11.754 
12.731 
13.086 
13.599 
14.410 
15.531 
17.141 
23.045 
6 Laps 

9 Laps 
10 Laps 
10 Laps 

Best Tm 
37.444 
37.476 
37.351 
37.413 
37.577 
37.543 
37.610 
37.685 
38.122 
37.609 
37.951 
38.041 
37.669 
37.746 
37.741 
37.948 
38.007 
37.716 
37.640 

38.132 
38.791 
38.573 

Ø km/h 
94,325 
93,821 
93,619 
93,605 
93,386 
93,080 
93,058 
92,654 
92,405 
92,382 
92,295 
92,130 
92,070 
91,984 
91,848 
91,661 
91,393 
90,425 
93,492 

83,726 
89,176 
88,804 

Points 
20 
17 
15 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
Driver 23 + 75 - 10 second jump start 
Started: 22  Classified:  18  Not classified: 4 
Driver 94 - 10 second penalty jump start 

Margin of Victory 

2.868 

Ø km/h 

94,325 

Best Lap Tm 

37.351 

km/h 

96,383 

Best Lap by 

24 - Gino Alessandro Tengg 
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Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

SKM 2014 Lignières 
KZ2 

Race 1 

Race started at 11:43:18-NEW- 

Lignières 1,000 Km 

21.09.2014 11:40 

Timekeeping James Geidel: Clerk of the course Roland Sprecher:

Steward Alain Tissot:  Secretary of the meeting Nadja Leibundgut:


